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GradeGrade

1

3

3

Stanley PUSEY (1)10 Mon Micklefield JC

LOSS

5

10

LOSS

Elliot WILKINSON (8)10 Mon Huddersfield JC 10

10 Mon Ethan MILLS Happidojo LOSS

14 Mon

10 Mon

Isaac CALLAGHAN (4) Destination Judo

Dowty

Dragons Acad

Jidel Judo

Whitburn JC

10 Mon Ocean HUGHES (2)

Luke HUNTER (7)

Coen GILBERT (3)

Charlie KEEBLE (6)

Ethan MILLS

Oscar GORODETSKIY (5)

10 Mon

11 Mon

10 Mon Kangei JC

10 Mon

10 Mon

14 Mon

10 Mon

10 Mon

10 Mon

11 Mon

10 Mon

Stanley PUSEY (1)

Elliot WILKINSON (8)

Isaac CALLAGHAN (4)

Oscar GORODETSKIY (5)

Ocean HUGHES (2)

Luke HUNTER (7)

Coen GILBERT (3)

Charlie KEEBLE (6)

Micklefield JC

Huddersfield JC

Destination Judo

Dowty

Dragons Acad

Jidel Judo

Whitburn JC

Kangei JC

3:00

Time: 3:40

0:48

0:47

10

LOSS

10

LOSS

10 Mon

Happidojo

10 Mon

10 Mon

10 Mon

Ethan MILLS

Charlie KEEBLE (6)

10 Mon

10 Mon

Luke HUNTER (7)

Oscar GORODETSKIY (5)

Stanley PUSEY (1)

0:51

10

LOSS

Happidojo

Kangei JC

Jidel Judo

Dowty

Micklefield JC

10 Mon

14 Mon

10 Mon

11 Mon

Elliot
LOSS

10

5

LOSS

1:40

3:00

Huddersfield JC

Destination Judo

Dragons Acad

Whitburn JC

WILKINSON (8)

Isaac
CALLAGHAN (4)

Ocean
HUGHES (2)

Coen
GILBERT (3)

10 Mon Ethan MILLS LOSS

1010 Mon Luke HUNTER (7)

1:21

10 Mon Oscar GORODETSKIY (5) LOSS

10 Mon Stanley PUSEY (1) 10

3:50

Happidojo

Jidel Judo

Dowty

Micklefield JC

10 Mon

10 Mon

Luke HUNTER (7)

Elliot WILKINSON (8)

0:52

0:13

Luke HUNTER (7)

Stanley PUSEY (1)

10

LOSS

10

LOSS

10 Mon

11 Mon

Stanley PUSEY (1)

Coen GILBERT (3)

Jidel Judo

14 Mon

10 Mon

10 Mon

10 Mon

Isaac
CALLAGHAN (4)

Ocean
HUGHES (2)

7:51

10

LOSS

14 Mon

Destination Judo

Dragons Acad

Isaac
CALLAGHAN (4)

Destination Judo

Jidel Judo

Huddersfield JC

Micklefield JC

Whitburn JC

Micklefield JC

Results
1 Isaac CALLAGHAN (4) Destination Judo

2 Ocean HUGHES (2) Dragons Acad

3 Luke HUNTER (7) Jidel Judo

3 Stanley PUSEY (1) Micklefield JC

Elliot WILKINSON (8) Huddersfield JC5
Coen GILBERT (3) Whitburn JC5

7 Ethan MILLS Happidojo

7 Oscar GORODETSKIY (5) Dowty

British Pre Cadet and Cadet Championships 2021
PCB-34 5 December 2021

EIS Sheffield

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

10

00s1

00

01s2

10

01

10

00

10

00

00

10

01

00

10s2

00s3

10

00

00

10

01

10

10

00

10

00

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Table Officials

Referees
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